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1. САВЧЕНКО Ксения, МО (1.юн)

5. ТЮКАЛО Владислава, Вт (2.юн)
00 - 11s1

2

7. ВИНОКУРОВА Валерия, Гм (2.взр)

3

2. КЛАЧКОВИЧ Дарья, Бр (3.взр)

6. МИХАЙЛОВА Сабина, Мг (1.взр)
00 - 01s1

4

4. БЕЛОВА Дарья, Мн (3.юн)

8. БЕЛОУСОВА Виктория, Гр (1.взр)
10 - 00
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Результаты

Pos Имя

1

2

3

3

5

5
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ВИНОКУРОВА Валерия, Гм

БЕЛОВА Дарья, Мн

МИХАЙЛОВА Сабина, Мг

БЕЛОУСОВА Виктория, Гр

САВЧЕНКО Ксения, МО

ТЮКАЛО Владислава, Вт

КЛАЧКОВИЧ Дарья, Бр


